

Misc DJ 58110/16
SHER SINGH Vs. INDER SINGH

28.11.2022

Present: Ms. Simmy Bamra, proxy counsel for plaintiff no.2.

Sh. Subhash Chugh, Id counsel for defendant no.9.

Both counsel seek time for clarification on the preliminary
decree passed on 17.04.2015 pertaining to issue no.2 & 5.

List for further proceedings on **25.01.2023**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi