

Civ DJ No. 1127/14
Sher Singh & anr. vs. Inder Singh & ors.

13.07.2023

Present : Sh. S.K. Sagar, ld proxy counsel for plaintiff no.2.
Ms. Mansi Jain, ld proxy counsel for defendant no.2 and LRs of
defendant no.3.

In terms of previous order, parties are required to file valuation
report, seeking one more opportunity for the same.

Parties are directed to file the same on next date of hearing.

Put up on **11.08.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
13.07.2023