

Civ DJ 1127/14
SHER SINGH Vs. INDER SINGH

04.04.2026

Present: Parties or their counsels are not present.

Judgment is under dictation.

Put up on 11.04.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/04.04.2026